
Montana Housing 
Prices



Average Foreclosure Rate in Average Foreclosure Rate in 
CaliforniaCalifornia



Highest Foreclosure Rate in Highest Foreclosure Rate in 
MontanaMontana



Sales Per YearSales Per Year



Price Less Than $150,000Price Less Than $150,000



Price Greater Than $500,000Price Greater Than $500,000



Total Sales ($ Million)Total Sales ($ Million)



Total Sales ($ Million)Total Sales ($ Million)
NewNew vs.vs. ExistingExisting



Average PriceAverage Price
NewNew vs.vs. ExistingExisting



AverageAverage PricePrice
MedianMedian PricePrice



Median Prices Median Prices 



Sales ForecastSales Forecast



CountyCounty--Level StatsLevel Stats



66% of Sales in 6 Counties66% of Sales in 6 Counties



Significant Price Changes in Significant Price Changes in 
20072007



Significant Price Changes in Significant Price Changes in 
2008 2008 



ModelModel--Based AnalysisBased Analysis
Sales and Property Info

A Pricing Equation



Home Home ValuesValues Increased Increased 
Each YearEach Year



Style MattersStyle Matters



Location MattersLocation Matters



25% Above25% Above vs.vs. 25% Below 25% Below 



Thank You

Scott Rickard Ph.D.
srickard@msubillings.edu


